Standard Results

8/18/18
12 inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8001 Sofie / Kosztowny 55.68 2.317
16 inches Yardage: 132yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12001 Rex / Kosztowny 39.86 3.312
20 inches Yardage: 135yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16001 Jax / Roseblock 77.98 1.731

20001 Tuff / Colberg 46.68 2.892
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E Score Place

0 NQ
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Standard Results

8/18/18
24 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner

24001 Nikona / Simms

135 yds

Time

yps

Novice A - Regular

SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQsO
Course Faults S

R W T F E core

-- -- -- -- -- ABS

%Q

Place



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/18/18

12 inches Yardage: 129yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12202 Sheldon / Boyer 58.50 2.205 3 1 0 0 o0 NQ
12205 Zena Z / Zavadil 73.93 1.745 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12204 Zipper / Robinson -- - - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
16201 Piston / Roth 40.62 3.250 0 O 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 65sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20211 Keahilani / Dawidowic 31.52  4.283 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Tesla / Snyder 38.82 3.478 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20212 Vista / Snyder 37.40 3.610 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20204 Chloe / Johnston 5445 2.479 2 0 0 0 0 90 4
20202 Chigger / Piazza -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20208 Starlite / McGill 51.58 2.617 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/18/18

20214 Bee-J / Snider -- 4 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular

8/18/18
8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score
8201 Whisky / Cope 76.03 1.841 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 vyds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 4
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCow\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score
16401 Ty / Potts 58.79 2.449 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Henry / Rich 43.05 3.345 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
16404 Jake / Spaul 48.29 2.982 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16405 Cooper / Rader 39.27 3.667 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148yds SCT 61sec Qs 1 NQ@sb5
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se F$U|tSF E Score
20203 Gracie / Wintz 51.60 2.868 1 1 0 0 O 90
20205 Grady / Robinson 67.07 2.207 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20206 Griffin / Hewitt 46.67 3.171 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Ripley / Nilges 50.43 2.935 2 1 0 2 O NQ
20403 Riff / Luchene 55.67 2.659 3 0 0 2 O NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 17

Place



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/18/18

20404 Rush / Taylor 70.84 2.089 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Sharky / Seely -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 63sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:/LSE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24002 Duchess / Ward 74.48 1.987 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 47.31 3.128 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24402 Ratchet / McGill 65.63 2.255 2 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/18/18

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
12601 Abby / Braucksick 64.39 2.609 0 0 0 0 O 100 1
12401 Ari / Kurzawa 55.48 3.028 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Moose / Kenny 82.01 2.049 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 65sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
16603 Nala / Potts 49.90 3.427 0 0 0 0 O 100 1
16605 Oliver / Hruz 53.59 3.191 0 0 0 0 O 100 2
16604 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16601 Prank / Roesch -- - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20610 Sprite / Norris 52.16 3.317 0 0 0 0 O 100 1
20601 Bernoulli / Keen 59.56 2.905 1 0 1 0O O NQ
20603 Bounce / Peskie 79.62 2.173 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/18/18

20607 Matt / Johnson -

20608 Addict / Roesch 4754 3.639
24 inches Yardage: 173yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24602 Zeke | Meyer 73.22 2.363

24601 Percy / King --

0 0

2 0
SCT 65 sec

R W

1 1

Course Faults

T
0

Excellent - Regular

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 4 NQs1l %Q 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Queeny / Cash 54.03 3.109 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8804 Sir Newton / Glauber  54.77 3.067 17 O O O o0 o0 100 2
8805 Riley / Schaefer 58.32 2.881 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Ramus / Fernando 61.92 2713 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Sadie / Weishaar 55.43 3.031 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F%aultsF E Score Place
12803 Kenzie / Livingston 4144 4,054 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Julie / Poirier 43.60 3.853 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Daisy Mae / Gage 4590 3.660 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Emrys / Orris 47.61 3.529 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Brava / Mierzwa 47.72 3521 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Wyatt / Hohrein 48.52 3.462 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Scout / Ray 56.78 2959 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Rudi / Phillips -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 4411 3.809 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 60.75 2.765 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Tigger / Porter 55.44  3.030 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Izzy | Worley 57.06 2.944 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Connor / Norris 72.11 2.330 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Max / Weber -- I ABS
12809 Jaeger / Rowe -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

12816 LuLu / Phillips -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 65sec Qs 11 NQs 9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
16815 Cody / Livingston 37.63 4.544 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Spark / Adams 38.03 4.496 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Kindle / Ripperger 38.76 4.412 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Hanna / Nichols 41.23 4.147 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Redi / Hagemann 43.88 3.897 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Penny / Owen 4440 3.851 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Gilly / Jacobs 49.26 3.471 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Louis / Sullivan 49.29 3.469 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Randy / Braun 55.26 3.094 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Harley / Jearls 55.73 3.068 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Josie / Owen 62.71 2727 2 0O 0O O 0 o 100
16602 Camille / Vassar 37.81 4.523 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Jitter / Lomax 45.06 3.795 1 0 0 0 oO NQ
16805 Pica / Foss 4518 3.785 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Heidi / Schulz 61.91 2.762 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Codex / Roth 58.63 2.917 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Kora / Byers 39.85 4.291 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Gigi / Burgess 56.42 3.031 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Giorgio / Poirier 4548 3.760 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Michael / Ganz 43.15 3.963 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Darby / Mroz -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

16821 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs 23 NQs 21  %Q 52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\rlse Fflu“s,: E Score Place
20821 Dui / Istenes 3747 4.617 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Scarlett / Guetzloff 3791 4563 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20840 Mae / Schulz 3798 4555 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20845 Porter / Brewer 39.19 4414 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Sculpin / Brewer 39.79 4.348 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Gypsee / Williamson 40.03 4.322 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Dexter / Mierzwa 40.35 4.287 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Spark / White 40.68 4.253 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Zayne / Berkley 41.03 4.216 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Cinch / Foss 4193 4.126 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Emmie / Harmon 4247 4.073 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Versace / Glastetter 43.84 3.946 17 0O o0 o0 o0 O 100
20837 Skye / Barker 4414 3919 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Elias / Strauss 4440 3.896 16 0O o0 o0 o0 O 100
20801 Cody / McLees 4484 3.858 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20810 Kelso / Hewitt 45.03 3.842 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20833 Cassi / Hill 4544 3.807 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20811 Echo / Steiner 4598 3.763 15 O 0O O o0 O 100
20816 Chase / Semanisin 46.95 3.685 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Hana / Johnson 51.38 3.367 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Mandy / Hackmann 53.33 3.244 7 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/18/18

20836
20831
20602
20605
20606
20802
20803
20808
20812
20814
20815
20818
20819
20820
20823
20826
20827
20829
20830
20835
20839
20841
20844
20806
20822

Harley / Semanisin
Theo / Jacobs
Elcie / Cinotto

Rik / Rabeneck
Rere / Evers
Tease / Kerr
MarJus / Florence
Grace / Dunn
Kitt / Bruce

Flash / Nichols
Annie Oakley / Ely
Archer / Sullivan
Bolt / Weinberg
Fiver / Tipton

Leo / Rupprecht
Bing / Dalan

Gil / Gregerson
Kayak / Roth

Aria / Colberg
Hope / Blank
Egan / Blau

Buzz / Sims
Saban / Florence
River / Martin

True / Schroeder

53.39
53.42
47.61

75.22
61.51

67.43
38.81
42.21
36.47

46.50
46.79
42.70
46.13
40.96
55.01

3.240
3.238
3.634

2.300
2.813

2.566
4.458
4.099
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3.750
4.224
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Standard Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

24 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 65sec Qs 10 NQs 5 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy  41.72 4147 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Schatzi / Miller 42.83 4.039 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Nanuk / Boone 4510 3.836 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Nena / Greenwell 47.79 3.620 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24819 Raylene / Giuliano 47.82 3.618 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Autie / Rabun 48.16 3.592 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 BA / Hoffmann 50.42 3431 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Molly / Bain 5445 3.177 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Sammy / Douglas 54.63 3.167 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Gracie / Lawrence 61.03 2.835 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Coach/Wesselmann 61.91 2.794 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 38.77 4.462 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Bert / Cunningham 46.16 3.748 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24813 Jazz [ Moss -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
24816 Brie / Lafond 54,77 3.159 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic -- - - = ABS
24808 Electra / Seely -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

24C inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24822C Primo / McDonald 35.97 4810 25 0O 0 O 0 oO 100 1
24823C Wynn / Simpson 39.19 4414 21 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
24825C Rascal / Cinotto 4554 3.799 15 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 3
24821C Misty / Cinotto 38.99 4.437 0O 0 o0 1 o NQ
24824C Nitro / Nieder 39.15 4.419 0O 0 0 2 o0 NQ



Standard Results

8/18/18

12 inches

Armband
12812
12806
12801
12804
12816
12808
12809

16.inches

Armband
16810
16809
16802
16822
16804
16602
16801
16805
16812
16818
16803
16821

Call Name/Owner
Brava / Mierzwa
Emrys / Orris

Rudi / Phillips
Rhys / Corcoran
LuLu / Phillips
Max / Weber

Jaeger / Rowe

Call Name/Owner
Spark / Adams
Kora / Byers
Hanna / Nichols
Penny / Owen
Harley / Jearls
Camille / Vassar
Josie / Owen

Pica / Foss

Gilly / Jacobs
Randy / Braun
Jitter / Lomax
Reyka / McDonald

Time
47.76
53.97
40.23
44.21
55.96

Time
36.27
39.80
43.72
44.56
59.73
67.16
42.63
53.92
62.26

MCT 65 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0O 0O 0 o©
0O 0 0 ©
0O o0 o0 1
1 1 0 1
0 0 0 1
MCT 60 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 1
1 0 0 1
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
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Qs 2

O O O O o m

Qs 5

O O O O r»r O O O O Oolm

o

NQs 3

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS

NQs 5

Score
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
AIS

%Q 40
Place
1 25%

2

%Q 50

Place
1 25%
2 25%
3 25%

4



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/18/18

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 4 NQs 15 %Q 21
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20841 Buzz / Sims 42.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20824 Zayne / Berkley 44.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20843 Cinch / Foss 45.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20801 Cody / McLees 51.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20205 Grady / Robinson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 47.74 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
20608 Addict / Roesch 41.06 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Emmie / Harmon 48.38 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Grace / Dunn 62.17 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20809 Versace / Glastetter 64.58 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Kitt / Bruce 44.40 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Flash / Nichols 48.58 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Annie Oakley / Ely 38.59 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Chase / Semanisin 54.15 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Leo / Rupprecht 53.11 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Bing / Dalan 51.85 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Skye / Barker -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20839 Egan / Blau 54.95 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Spark / White 51.46 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Rik / Rabeneck - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

8/18/18

24 inches

Armband
24402
24807
24808
24810
24815

24C inches

Armband
24825C
24821C
24822C
24823C
24824C

Call Name/Owner
Ratchet / McGill
BA / Hoffmann
Electra / Seely
Cephus / LeBlanc
Hawke Eye / Murphy

Call Name/Owner
Rascal / Cinotto
Misty / Cinotto
Primo / McDonald
Wynn / Simpson
Nitro / Nieder

Time
45,59
37.91

MCT 60 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
3 0 O
1 1 o0 1
MCT 55 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0O 0 0 O
O o o0 2
O o o0 1
1 0 0 O
0O o0 o0 1

Premier - Regular

Qs O

Qs 1

P O B O O m

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 20

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

8/18/18
4 inches Yardage: 129yds SCT 80 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF
4201 Lily / Razer -- 5 0 0 1
8inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 75sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCow\r/se Fflu'tSF
8202 Harley / Schubert 73.19 1.763 2 1 0 1
16 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 70 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\I/:‘/SG FEUHSF

16203 Sonic / Nieder 41.08 3.286 3 0 1 3

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/18/18

20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 71lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

20213 Mila / Schallert 92.75 1.456 1 0 0 0O O NQ



Standard Results

8/18/18

8inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8401 Kelly / Mitchell 71.06 1.970

12 inches Yardage: 144 vyds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12403 Stella / Carlson 80.74 1.784
12404 Dave / Brendley -

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20407 Allie / Behrens 44,00 3.364

Course Faults

SCT 70sec
R W
6 1
SCT 68 sec
R W
3 0
0 0
SCT 68 sec
R W
0 0

T
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E
2

Course Faults

T
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E
1
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Course Faults

T
0

E
0

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs 0O NQs 2 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

1 NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

0 100 1



Standard Results

8/18/18

8inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8601 Jasmine / Oglesby 62.47 2.689

12 inches Yardage: 171yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12603 Lexie / Creek 78.64 2.174

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

16606 Tulla / LeBlanc 55.76 3.103

SCT 72sec

Course Faults

R
4

SCT 70sec

R
4

SCT 66 sec

R
3

W
1

Course Faults

W
1

Course Faults

W
1

T
0

T
0

T
0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

3 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

4 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/18/18

4inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
4802 Happy / Fults 77.61 2.165 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
4803 Brio / Hightshoe -- - - = e ABS

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8810 Marley / Braucksick 58.79 2.858 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Brumby / Cash 60.21 2790 11 O O O o0 o0 100 2
8809 Kylie / Kenny 72.11 2.330 0O 0O O o0 O 100 3
8811 Wynona / Wessel 7057 2.381 0O O 1 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12821 Evan / Vassar 5940 2.879 10 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12819 Andretti / Pennington  55.56  3.078 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Lucy / Carlson 60.21 2.840 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/18/18

12822 Rai / Meyer 39.32  4.349 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Stetson / Durbala 50.56 3.382 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 66 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
16829 PInk / Piazza 37.07 4.667 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Panda / Dawidowicz 39.24 4409 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Rev / Berkley 40.14 4.310 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Blade / Weinberg 42.03 4.116 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16836 Izzy / Johnson 4796 3.607 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Tyrion / Hohmeier 62.00 2.790 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Holly / Holt 76.59 2.259 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16831 Lola / Mitchell 7952 2176 0O 0 O o0 O NQ
16834 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 55.71 3.105 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

20854 Effen / McDonald 36.59 4.728 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/18/18

20851 Vibrant / Berkley 46.05 3.757 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Kaylee / Sheffler 53.02 3.263 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Rory / Hackmann 64.69 2.674 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Anzo / Greenwell 63.86 2.709 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Rango / Heifner 41.62 4.157 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/18/18

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
12822 Rai / Meyer 42.82

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16834 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  43.63
16833 Rev / Berkley 43.88
16836 Izzy / Johnson 51.16
16829 P!nk / Piazza 39.02

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20854 Effen / McDonald 36.90
20851 Vibrant / Berkley 42.74

20853 Rango / Heifner --

MCT 65 sec
R W
0 1

MCT 60 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

MCT 65 sec
R W
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

T
0

E
1

Course Faults

T

o O o o

L O O O m

Course Faults

T
0

=
0

Premier - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Score Place

E

0 100 1 25%
0 100 2

0 100 3

0 NQ

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place

0 100 1 25%
0 NQ
- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/18/18

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
8001 Sofie / Kosztowny 25.79 3.955 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 39sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12001 Rex / Kosztowny 17.62 6.016 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 110yds SCT 37 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

16001 Jax / Roseblock 30.13 3.651 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/18/18

24 inches Yardage: 110yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place

24001 Nikona / Simms -- S — ABS



JWW Results

8/18/18

8inches Yardage: 102 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8201 Whisky / Cope 3427 2976

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12203 Dolly / Bruce 39.28 2597
12205 Zena Z [ Zavadil 42.60 2.394
12204 Zipper / Robinson -

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

16404 Jake / Spaul 38.10 2.782

SCT 44 sec

Novice B - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 41 sec

w
0

E
0

E Score Place

0 100 1

Qs 0O NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
1

0

SCT 39sec

w
0

0

=
3

1

E Score Place

0 NQ
0 NQ
- ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
3

w
3

E
2

E Score Place

0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/18/18

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 37sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20201 Tesla / Snyder 19.68 5.589 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Chigger / Piazza -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20203 Gracie / Wintz 35.73 3.079 2 2 3 0 NQ
20208 Starlite / McGill 25.13 4.377 0 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Keahilani / Dawidowic 17.17  6.407 0 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Vista / Snyder 30.80 3571 2 1 2 0 NQ
20214 Bee-J / Snider -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place

24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 2573 4.275 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/18/18

12 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12401 Ari / Kurzawa 38.86 3.062 0O 0O 0 o 100 1

12202 Sheldon / Boyer 61.51 1.935 5 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16605 Oliver / Hruz 29.63 4.185 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16401 Ty / Potts 35.26 3.517 1 0 0 O 95 2
16405 Cooper / Rader 26.96 4.599 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
20403 Riff / Luchene 22.32 5735 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20404 Rush / Taylor 29.93 4.277 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20204 Chloe / Johnston 35.11 3.646 1 0 0 O 95 3
20001 Tuff / Colberg 45.01 2.844 1 0 0 0 NQ
20206 Griffin / Hewitt 23.14 5532 0O 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/18/18
20401 Ripley / Nilges 40.88 3.131
20607 Matt / Johnson 41.25 3.103
24 inches Yardage: 128 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24402 Ratchet / McGilll 39.03 3.280

24002 Duchess / Ward --

SCT 39 sec

Qs O

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
1

E

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ

NQs1 %Q O

Score Place

NQ
ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/18/18
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12601 Abby / Braucksick 56.55 2.246 1 0 0 O NQ
12602 Moose / Kenny 42.07 3.019 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 38sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16603 Nala / Potts 26.34 5.011 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
16201 Piston / Roth 33.11 3.987 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Henry / Rich 32.47 4.065 1 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Prank / Roesch - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 37sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
20605 Rik / Rabeneck 22.24 6.160 O 0O 0 o 100 1
20610 Sprite / Norris 32.35 4.235 O 0O 0 o 100 2
20602 Elcie / Cinotto 4571  2.997 3 1 1 o0 NQ
20841 Buzz / Sims 2165 6.328 1 1 3 O NQ



JWW Results

8/18/18
20205 Grady / Robinson --
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24602 Zeke | Meyer 30.16 4.542

24601 Percy / King --

SCT 39 sec

Excellent - Regular

-- ABS

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
0

E Score Place

0 100 1
-- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 42sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8802 Queeny / Cash 31.76 3.999 10 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8804 Sir Newton / Glauber ~ 33.31  3.813 8 0O o0 0 o 100 2
8801 Ramus / Fernando 33.88 3.749 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Sadie / Weishaar 3452 3.679 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 39sec Qs 10 NQs4 %Q 71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 2258 b5.624 16 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12812 Brava / Mierzwa 2542 499 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 2579 4924 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Kenzie / Livingston 2596 4.892 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Julie / Poirier 26.32 4825 12 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Daisy Mae / Gage 2840 4472 10 0 0 0 0 100
12805 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 29.57 4.295 9 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Emrys / Orris 29.88 4.250 9 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Izzy | Worley 3293 3.857 6 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Wyatt / Hohrein 34.83 3.646 4 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Tigger / Porter 4354 2917 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Scout / Ray 41.34 3.072 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Connor / Norris 4993 2.544 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 LuLu / Phillips 30.38 4.180 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Max / Weber -- I ABS
12809 Jaeger / Rowe -- - - - e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

16 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 38sec Qs 13 NQs 7 %Q 65

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16810 Spark / Adams 21.77 6.063 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Kora / Byers 2283 5.782 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Cody / Livingston 23.07 5722 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Jitter / Lomax 2401 5498 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Redi / Hagemann 25.11 5257 12 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Penny / Owen 26.18 5.042 11 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Giorgio / Poirier 26.34 5011 11 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Pica / Foss 27.16 4.860 10 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Clark / Braun 2859 4.617 9 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Louis / Sullivan 29.87 4.419 8 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Heidi / Schulz 3240 4.074 5 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Harley / Jearls 33.82  3.903 4 O O o0 o0 100
16818 Randy / Braun 35.04 3.767 2 O O o0 o0 100
16602 Camille / Vassar 27.37 4.823 1 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Josie / Owen 40.15 3.288 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Hanna / Nichols 2510 5.259 1 1 2 0 NQ
16812 Gilly / Jacobs 36.67 3.600 1 0 1 O NQ
16814 Gigi / Burgess 39.30 3.359 1 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Kindle / Ripperger 22,58 5.846 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Michael / Ganz 33.34 3.959 2 1 1 o0 NQ
16806 Darby / Mroz -- - = e ABS
16821 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 37sec Qs 17 NQs 25 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Fa::ults E Score Place
20813 Scarlett / Guetzloff 21.16 6.474 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20814 Flash / Nichols 21.58 6.348 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20845 Porter / Brewer 2408 5.689 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
20805 Dexter / Mierzwa 2429 5640 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20824 Zayne / Berkley 25.10 5458 11 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Cinch / Foss 2548 5377 11 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Echo / Steiner 2573 5325 11 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Bolt / Weinberg 26.16 5.237 10 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Hope / Blank 26.32 5.205 10 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Emmie / Harmon 26.87 5.099 10 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Archer / Sullivan 27.90 4.910 9 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cody / McLees 28.21 4.856 8 0O 0 0 O 100
20601 Bernoulli / Keen 28.23 4853 8 0O 0 0 O 100
20839 Egan/ Blau 29.22 4689 7 0O 0 0 O 100
20817 Mandy / Hackmann 29.57 4.633 7 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Skye / Barker 29.67 4.617 7 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Theo / Jacobs 31.84 4.303 5 0O o0 0 oO 100
20603 Bounce / Peskie 36.01 3.804 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Rere / Evers 4192 3.268 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Addict / Roesch 27.98 4.896 1 1 1 o0 NQ
20802 Tease / Kerr 47.42 2.889 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Sculpin / Brewer 22.37 6.124 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

20808 Grace / Dunn 40.25 3.404 2 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Versace / Glastetter 27.27 5.024 1 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Kelso / Hewitt 23.14 5.920 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Kitt / Bruce 29.21 4.690 2 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Annie Oakley / Ely 2475 5,535 0 1 2 0 NQ
20816 Chase / Semanisin 33.60 4.077 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Fiver / Tipton 26.48 5.174 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Dui / Istenes 21.71 6.310 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Leo / Rupprecht 2471 5544 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Bing / Dalan 25,92 5.285 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Gil / Gregerson -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20829 Kayak / Roth 36.84 3.719 0O 1 0 O NQ
20830 Aria / Colberg 29.62 4.625 1 1 2 0 NQ
20833 Cassi / Hill 27.67 4951 1 1 2 0 NQ
20836 Harley / Semanisin 3341 4.101 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Mae / Schulz 27.25 5.028 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Gypsee / Williamson 3251 4.214 1 1 1 0 NQ
20844 Saban / Florence 28.80 4.757 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Spark / White 38.33 3574 1 0 2 0 NQ
20847 Elias / Strauss -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20402 Sharky / Seely -- R ABS
20806 River / Martin - - - - - - ABS
20822 True / Schroeder - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 39sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy  24.85 5,513 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 BA / Hoffmann 2490 5.502 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Nena / Greenwell 28.70 4774 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Bert / Cunningham 30.17 4541 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
24816 Brie / Lafond 31.16 4.397 7 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Raylene / Giuliano 3145 4.356 7 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Sammy / Douglas 35.23 3.889 3 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Coach/Wesselmann 36.48 3.755 2 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Nanuk / Boone 27.04 5.067 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Molly / Bain 41.87 3.272 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Schatzi / Miller 28.86 4.747 0 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic 2741 4.998 1 1 1 0 NQ
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 21.59 6.346 0 0 2 0 NQ
24811 Autie / Rabun 31.43 4.359 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Jazz | Moss 2580 5.310 0O 0 1 o© NQ
24817 Gracie / Lawrence 50.51 2.712 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Electra / Seely -- - - - e ABS

24C inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fellzults E Score Place

24823C Wynn / Simpson 2186 6.267 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24822C Primo / McDonald 2276 6.019 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24825C Rascal / Cinotto 2527 5421 11 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/18/18

24821C Misty / Cinotto 2451 5.590 0 0 1 0 NQ
24824C Nitro / Nieder 22.05 6.213 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/18/18

8 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8202 Harley / Schubert 33.36 3.058 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12403 Stella / Carlson 41.97 2.526 2 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

16203 Sonic / Nieder 21.01 5.236 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/18/18

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place

20213 Mila / Schallert -- 3 0 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/18/18

8inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8401 Kelly / Mitchell 4490 2.650 1 0 O 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16406 Lacey / Scopel 50.14 2.553 4 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

20407 Allie / Behrens 32.22 3.973 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

8/18/18
4inches Yardage: 127 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4201 Lily / Razer 58.47 2172
8inches Yardage: 127 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8809 Kylie / Kenny 43.89 2.894
8601 Jasmine / Oglesby 46.39 2.738
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16606 Tulla / LeBlanc 34.62 3.957

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
F E Score Place

1 0 NQ

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults

SCT 47 sec
R W
1 0
SCT 44 sec
R w
0 0
3 1
SCT 42 sec

E
0

1

E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
3

w
0

E
2

E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/18/18

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F?:UHS E Score Place

20852 Anzo / Greenwell 37.16  3.687 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/18/18
4inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 37.87 3.354 9 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Happy / Fults 60.40 2.103 3 2 1 0 NQ
4803 Brio / Hightshoe -- - - = e ABS
8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
8810 Marley / Braucksick 34.07 3.728 9 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Brumby / Cash 36.08 3.520 7 0O 0O 0 o 100 2
8808 Pogo / Porter 51.28 2.477 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Wynona / Wessel 53.69 2.365 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 43sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
12819 Andretti / Pennington  27.46  4.807 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Stetson / Durbala 29.01 4550 13 O O o0 o0 100 2
12821 Evan / Vassar 35.23 3.747 7 O O o0 o0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/18/18

12404 Dave / Brendley 47.62 2.772 1 0 2 0 NQ
12603 Lexie / Creek 46.50 2.839 1 1 1 0 NQ
12820 Lucy / Carlson 39.25 3.363 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Rai / Meyer 22.09 5.976 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16829 PInk / Piazza 21.25 6.447 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 Rev / Berkley 23.85 5.744 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Blade / Weinberg 2414 5.675 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16836 Izzy / Johnson 28.86 4.747 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Tyrion / Hohmeier 39.46 3.472 2 0 0 0 0 100
16825 June / Mack 35.26 3.885 2 1 1 o0 NQ
16828 Holly / Holt 4939 2.774 2 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Panda / Dawidowicz 23.93 5.725 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  31.11  4.404 1 1 0 O NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 23.48 5.835 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/18/18

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
20853 Rango / Heifner 2141 6.399 22 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20854 Effen / McDonald 22.14 6.188 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20851 Vibrant / Berkley 2557 5358 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20849 Kaylee / Sheffler 32.66 4.195 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20850 Rory / Hackmann 53.79 2.547 3 2 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

8/18/18

8inches

Armband
8801
8201

12 inches

Armband
12813
12814
12602
12804
12807

8001
12204
12809

SCT 41.08 sec

Course Faults
w F E

41.08 0O 0 O
Whisky / Cope - 1 1 0

Call Name/Owner Time

Ramus / Fernando

Time Points
41.08 10

Truncated time <= 45.00
Truncated time <= 49.00
Truncated time <= 53.00
Truncated time <= 57.00

60.00

Truncated time =

g OO N 00 ©

Truncated time <

SCT 32.82 sec

Course Faults

Call Name/Owner Time

Qs 3

W F E
Izzy | Worley 32.82 0 0 0
Connor / Norris 49.57 0 0 0
Moose / Kenny 56.46 0 0 0
Rhys / Corcoran 31.96 0 1 0
Tigger / Porter 40.08 1 1 0
Sofie / Kosztowny -- 1 0 0

Zipper / Robinson

Jaeger / Rowe

Qs1 NQs1

Points
10
NQ

NQs 3

Points
10
5
2
NQ
NQ
NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS

Regular

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

8/18/18

16 inches

Armband
16810
16809
16602
16816
16813
16801
12001
16404
16605
16822

Call Name/Owner
Spark / Adams
Kora / Byers
Camille / Vassar
Kindle / Ripperger
Redi / Hagemann
Josie / Owen
Rex / Kosztowny
Jake / Spaul
Oliver / Hruz

Penny / Owen

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.03
26.30
27.15
27.87
32.55
42.00
31.26

33.84
40.37

Time
32.82
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
49.00
52.00
55.00
59.00
60.00

Points

=
o

P N WS OO N 00 ©

SCT 25.03 sec

Course Faults

W F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 1
1 0

O O P O O O O O o om

Qs 6

NQs 4

Points
10

w N © o ©

NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 60

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/18/18

20 inches

Armband
20840
20823
20608
20841
20842
20846
20839
20837
20201
20835
20830
20831
20601
20808
20001
16001
20203
20204

Call Name/Owner
Mae / Schulz

Leo / Rupprecht
Addict / Roesch

Buzz / Sims

Gypsee / Williamson

Spark / White
Egan / Blau
Skye / Barker
Tesla / Snyder
Hope / Blank
Aria / Colberg
Theo / Jacobs
Bernoulli / Keen
Grace / Dunn
Tuff / Colberg
Jax / Roseblock
Gracie / Wintz
Chloe / Johnston

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

25.36
26.76
27.25
27.26
27.31
29.53
30.33
30.48
33.76
35.17
38.18
39.70
43.94
44.15
47.15
55.44

48.53

Time
25.03
27.00
30.00
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
42.00
45.00
55.00

Points

=
o

P N WS OO N 00 ©

SCT 25.36 sec

Course Faults

w

O O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o

F

O 0o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o om

Qs 15 NQs 22

Points

P N W A OO O ® O O © © © o5

z Z2 Z
o O O

Regular

%Q 41

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/18/18

20205 Grady / Robinson 43.35 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Keahilani / Dawidowic 26.11 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Vista / Snyder 41.23 0 4 0 NQ
20602 Elcie / Cinotto 37.30 1 2 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 39.90 1 3 0 NQ
20807 Emmie / Harmon 41.79 1 1 0 NQ
20809 Versace / Glastetter 31.65 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Echo / Steiner 34.61 0 2 0 NQ
20814 Flash / Nichols 26.23 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Annie Oakley / Ely 25.67 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Chase / Semanisin 33.86 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Fiver / Tipton 28.57 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Dui / Istenes 24.15 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Zayne / Berkley 27.57 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Bing / Dalan 28.32 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Cassi/ Hill 32.80 0O 1 o0 NQ
20836 Harley / Semanisin 52.25 1 2 0 NQ
20843 Cinch / Foss 38.58 0 2 0 NQ
20847 Elias / Strauss 34.82 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Sharky / Seely -- - - = e ABS
20806 River / Martin - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/18/18

Time Points
Truncated time = 25 36 10
Truncated time <= 27 .00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 45,00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 26.89 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 26.89 0 0 0 10 1
24813 Jazz | Moss 31.75 0 0 0 8
24002 Duchess / Ward 38.49 1 1 0 NQ
24402 Ratchet / McGill 45.56 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Zeke | Meyer -- 0 1 1 NQ
24812 Bert / Cunningham 34.38 1 0 0 NQ
24601 Percy / King - - - e ABS

24808 Electra / Seely - U — ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

8/18/18

24C inches

Armband
24821C
24824C
24825C

Time
Truncated time = 26.89
Truncated time <= 29.00
Truncated time <= 32.00
Truncated time <= 34.00
Truncated time <= 37.00
Truncated time <= 40.00
Truncated time <= 43.00
Truncated time <= 45.00
Truncated time <= 48.00

Truncated time < 50.00

Call Name/Owner Time

Misty / Cinotto 28.37
Nitro / Nieder 28.50
Rascal / Cinotto 28.16

Time

Course Faults

Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
SCT Osec
w
1
2
1

Points

F

2
1
2

o O o m

Qs O

Regular

NQs 3  %Q 0

Points  Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/18/18

4 inches SCT 47.3sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
4802 Happy / Fults 47.30 0 0 0 10 1

4201 Lily / Razer -- 1 2 0 NQ
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 39.46 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 47.30 10
Truncated time <= 52 .00 9
Truncated time <= 56.00 8
Truncated time <  60.00 7
8inches SCT 40.82 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8812 Brumby / Cash 40.82 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 40.82 10
Truncated time <= 44.00 9
Truncated time <= 48.00 8
Truncated time <= 53.00 7
Truncated time <= 57.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12603 Lexie / Creek 48.22 1 0 0 NQ

12824 Stetson / Durbala 50.75 3 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

8/18/18

16 inches

Armband
16833
16203
16204
16606

20 inches

Armband
20851
20853

Call Name/Owner
Rev / Berkley
Sonic / Nieder
Kiwi / Cope

Tulla/ LeBlanc

Time
27.08
31.60
28.77
39.07

Time

Time

Points

SCT 27.08 sec

Course Faults

W
0
0
0
1

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

27.08
29.00
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
48.00
55.00

[y
o

P N W s OO N 0 ©

Call Name/Owner
Vibrant / Berkley

Rango / Heifner

Time
27.71
30.29

SCT Osec

Course Faults

w
0

1

F

0
0
1
5

E
1

1

o O o o m

E
0

0

Qs 2

Qs O

NQs 2

Points
10
8
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Points
NQ
NQ

Preferred

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place



